

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 784 OF 2015

Shri. Vishnu Khanderao DavangeAppellant

V/S

Shri. Ramchandra Jaggnath DavangeRespondent

None For Appellant

Mr G S Godbole i/by Ajay Misar And Company Respondent 1.

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J

DATE : 31st January, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 21/02/2017, as a last chance.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)