

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 784 OF 2015

Shri. Vishnu Khanderao DavangeAPPELLANT

V/S

Shri. Ramchandra Jaggnath DavangeRESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN SA NO. 1808 OF 2015

In

Second Appeal 784 OF 2015

Shri. Vishnu Khanderao DavangeAPPLICANT

V/S

Shri. Ramchandra Jaggnath DavangeRESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN SA NO. 1667 OF 2015

In

Second Appeal 784 OF 2015

Shri. Vishnu Khanderao DavangeAPPLICANT

V/S

Shri. Ramchandra Jaggnath DavangeRESPONDENT

Ms. Rukmini Khairnar i/b Mr. Pramod N. Joshi for Appellant
Mr. Ashish Gabhale i/b Jay & Co. for Respondent no 1A to 17

**CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHARMILA U.
DESHMUKH J**

DATE : 10th April, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 19/04/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)